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Red Division
TEAM
JOCKAMO'S BAR
Los Gatos

THE SLACKERS
WTF

White Division
TEAM
DTWANNABES

TBD

CHEEZERS

THE ELIMINATORS

Blue Division
TEAM

PARTY ANIMALS

Road Warriors

SERSCH AND DESTROY
Reed's Steeds

Total Points
TEAM

DTWANNABES
Road Warriors
PARTY ANIMALS
JOCKAMO'S BAR
CHEEZERS

THE SLACKERS
TBD

Los Gatos

Reed's Steeds
SERSCH AND DESTROY
WTF

THE ELIMINATORS
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PTS

1321.36
1289.96
1223.25
1197.95
1193.18
1112.38
1094.58
1048.50
1010.49
1009.27
1004.97

933.88

PCT
0.714
0.500
0.429
0.429

PCT
0.857
0.500
0.429
0.214

PCT
0.643
0.571
0.357
0.357

PF
1067.57
926.97
964.86
887.11

PF
1179.24
985.48
1022.22
838.57

PF
1079.57
1153.42
886.66
878.70

PA
947.76
1018.39
965.99
864.91

PA
982.27
1039.07
990.08
979.80

PA
941.25
1045.74
1027.72
1067.39
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5-1-0
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DIVISION
5-1-0
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STREAK
Won 1
Lost 5
Won 5
Lost 1

STREAK
Won 8
Lost 2
Won 2
Lost 4

STREAK
Won 2
Won 1
Lost1
Lost 5
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